
AP5-88Anti-Pollution Hair Mist

Vegeluron® Gel

Vitalisis

CobioPure

Care
Hair

For Your

UV protection
Antioxidant

Moringa Oleifera Leaf Extract

Environmental defense
Citrus Lemon Fruit Extract

Superior moisturizing activity
Light film forming protection

Clear, viscous mushroom polysaccharide

Vercatech Synereco8

 Antimicrobial protection
Natural Multifunctional Preservative



AP5-88

FORMULATION

This formulation is presented in good faith but with no warranty as to the results, fitness for a particular use or freedom from 
patent infringement.  It is offered solely for your consideration, investigation and verification.

DI Water

Vegeluron® Gel¹
CobioPure²
Vitalisis6

Vercatech Synereco87

Hairdensyl Complex² Polymnia Sonchifolia Root Juice

Film former

UV protection

Hair strength
Supplier: 2 Cobiosa 6 Sollice 7 Jover

Procedure:

Anti-Pollution Hair Mist

Tremella Fuciformis (Mushroom) Extract

Moringa Oleifera Leaf Extract

Antimicrobial blend Natural preservative

pH = 4.5 - 5.5

89.90
0.10

1.00

4.00

2.00

2.00

1.00

1.   Dissolve Phytate MM in DI Water.
2.   Add remaining ingredients and mix until homogenous.
3.   Adjust pH, as needed.

Citrus Lemon Fruit Extract (&) Pyridoxine Smoothness

A hydrating hair mist with environmental and UV protection.

Phytate MM¹ Sodium Phytate Chelator
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