# Care For Your Hair

# **Anti-Pollution Hair Mist**

### **CobioPure**

Moringa Oleifera Leaf Extract
UV protection
Antioxidant



Citrus Lemon Fruit Extract
Environmental defense

# **Vercatech Synereco8**

Natural Multifunctional Preservative
Antimicrobial protection

# **Vegeluron® Gel**

Clear, viscous mushroom polysaccharide
Superior moisturizing activity
Light film forming protection

### MMP Inc.

+1 908-561-4435 sales.US@mmpinc.com www.mmpinc.com

MMP Europe

+33 (0)2 43 39 91 45 sales.EU@mmpeurope.com

### **FORMULATION**



### **Anti-Pollution Hair Mist** AP5-88

A hydrating hair mist with environmental and UV protection.

Phase	Ingredient	Composi	tion	Function	%w/w
Α	DI Water				89.90
	Phytate MM <sup>1</sup>	Sodium Phytate		Chelator	0.10
	Vercatech Synereco8 <sup>7</sup>	Antimicrobial blend		Natural preservative	4.00
	Vegeluron® Gel¹	Tremella Fuciformis (Mushroom) Extract		Film former	2.00
	CobioPure <sup>2</sup>	Moringa Oleifera Leaf Extract		UV protection	2.00
			non Fruit Extract (&) Pyridoxine	Smoothness	1.00
			Sonchifolia Root Juice	Hair strength	1.00
Supplier: 1 MMP 2 Cobiosa 6 Sollice 7 Jover			pH = 45 - 55		100.00

Procedure:

- 1. Dissolve Phytate MM in DI Water.
- 2. Add remaining ingredients and mix until homogenous.
- 3. Adjust pH, as needed.



This formulation is presented in good faith but with no warranty as to the results, fitness for a particular use or freedom from patent infringement. It is offered solely for your consideration, investigation and verification.